Graco
®
Supply Systems
Sealant & Adhesive Supply Systems with NXT™ Technology
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.
The Next Generation of Bulk Supply Systems with NXT Technology
• Dispenses sealants, adhesives and other medium to high-viscosity materials
• Tested to outperform and outlast other rams on the market

Configurators
8
Use the Smart Numbering System!
PACKAGES
Graco’s Smart Numbering System helps you simplify the ordering process. Just follow the diagrams below to select the parts you
want. You’ll have your order built easily and accurately in no time!
20 = 20L
30 = 30L
115 = 30 gal (115L)
200 = 200L
200T = 200L PTFE
Platen Size
S20 = Single-post, 20L
S20c = Single-post cart, 20L
D30 = Dual-post, 30L
D200 = Dual-post, 200L
D200i = Dual-post, 200L, w/ 2-button interlock
D200s = Dual-post 6.5-in, 200L
D200si = Dual-post 6.5-in, w/ 2-button interlock, 200L
Ram Size / Type
N = Neoprene
E = EPDM
P = PVC
B = Buna
T = PTFE
Wiper Seal
CSD = Carbon Steel Severe Duty
SSD = Stainless Severe Duty
CML = Carbon Steel MaxLife
SML = Stainless MaxLife
Construction
Pump Size
L = No DataTrak R = Remote DataTrak S = Integrated Sensors
DataTrak
200D200 N CSD 120R
14 = 14:1
23 = 23:1
26 = 26:1
29 = 29:1
36 = 36:1
39 = 39:1
40 = 40:1
55 = 55:1
63 = 63:1
68 = 68:1
82 = 82:1
Voltage
24 = 24 VDC 120 = 120 VAC
36
Example:
P = Check-Mate Pumps
40 = 100cc lower/2200cc motor40:1/
55 = 250cc lower/6500cc motor55:1/
63 = 100cc lower/3400cc motor63:1/
68 = 200cc lower/6500cc motor68:1/
82 = 250cc lower/Premier82:1/
39 = 500cc lower/Premier39:1/
23 = 200cc lower/2200cc motor23:1/
26 = 500cc lower/6500cc motor26:1/
29 = 250cc lower/3400cc motor29:1/
36:1/36 = 200cc lower/3400cc motor
14 = 500cc lower/3400cc motor14:1/
Product Identifier
Pump Ratio
C = Carbon Steel
M = MaxLife S = Severe Duty
S = Stainless Steel
L = Low Noise / No DataTrak R = Low Noise / Remote DataTrak
Motor/DataTrak
Lower Material
Life
P 68 L C S
338921A.f_BRO_GracoSupplySystems  9/19/07  8:57 AM  Page 10